200

201

202

203

204

205

206

208

209

211

212

214

Pilotes

GOULEY Philippe
MARTIN Philippe
VASSET Dominigue
SAVART Stéphane
PIEL Pascal
ERNST Franck
BOULAYE Daniel
GALLAIS Laurent
LATIGNEL Henri
SIMEON Thomas
LECOMTE Thierry

DE MEYER Jérome

Copilotes

GOULEY Patricia
VAY Arthur
FOUQUER Nicolas
SAVART Hyacinthe
LE PETIT Ludovic
ERNST Gatien
BOULAYE Matthieu
JASSON Sylvia
LATGNEL Laurent
LAFOSSE Edouard
LECOMTE Nelly

DELABRIERE David

Voitures

BMW M3

Peugeot 309 GTI 165

Peugeot 309 GTI

Volkswagen Golf 2 GTI 165

Talbot Samba

Peugeot 205 Rallye

BMW 323 1

Peugeot 104 Z5

Ford Escort RS 2000 MK2

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Talbot Samba Rallye

Peugeot 205 GTI

Grpe /
A J2 =

A J2 =

AR J2 =

A Jl -

2-C4

2-C5

Classes

E7

ES

ES5

ES

D3

E3

D5

D5

D3



